Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD   LGA120 SERIES
40~120Watt, Signle Output Switching Power Supply
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Constant Current
Region
Output
Current Efficiency
Part Number
(W) (V) (V)  (mA) (%)
LGA120-900-1200X 120 Vo=+90.0 56-100 1200±3%
LGA100-900-1000X 100 Vo=+90.0 56-100 1000±3%
LGA070-900-700X 70 Vo=+90.0 56-100 700±3%
90
LGA120-990-1200X 120 Vo=+99.0 65-100 1200±3%
LGA100-990-1000X 100 Vo=+99.0 65-100 1000±3%
LGA070-990-700X 70 Vo=+99.0 65-100 700±3%
88
LGA70-480-1500X 70 Vo=+48.0 36-54 1500±3%
LGA60-480-1200X 60 Vo=+48.0 36-54 1200±3%
LGA60-480-1000X 50 Vo=+48.0 36-54 1000±3%
88
FEATURES:
●Universal Input 90~305VAC  ●Efficiency at 90% TYP
●Protection:Short Circuit /Over current